
 
Wilsonville High School Instrumental Music Calendar 2019-20 

 
Sept 6 Fri Football Game Pep Band 6:00 PM  
Sept 20 Fri Homecoming Football Game Pep Band 4:15 PM 
 
Oct 1 Sun All-State Auditions Due Individuals  
Oct 10 Thurs Football Game Pep Band 6:00 PM 
Oct 12 Sat WIBC Auditions Due Individuals  
Oct 16 Thurs Fall Band Concert Bands 7:00 PM 
Oct 22 Tues Orchestra Concert Orchestras 7:00 PM 
 
Nov 1 Fri Possible Football Game FB Band 6:00 PM 
Nov 7,8,9,14,15,16 Musical Performances Pit Orch TBA 
Nov 8 Fri Football Playoff Game FB Band 6:00 PM 
Nov 15 Fri Football Quarterfinals Game FB Band 6:00 PM 
Nov 22 Fri Football Semifinals Game FB Band TBA 
Nov 22-25 WIBC Individuals  
Nov 30 Sat Football State Championship FB Band TBA 
 
Dec 5 Thu NWOC Jazz Festival Jazz Band TBA 
Dec 5-9 Music Tour Symph/Chamber 
Dec 12 Winter music Concert Concert/string  
Dec 18-19 Winter Music Celebration Symph/chamber  
 
Jan-March Basketball Pep Band  

 
Jan 16-19 All State Individuals 
Jan 22 Gould Piano Trio Performance All (during class time) 
 
Feb. 8 Sat West Salem Jazz Fest. Jazz TBA 
Feb 28 Fri George Fox Festival Symphonic TBA 
 
March 7 Sat District Solo and Ensemble Individuals WLHS 
March OSU Band Festival Symphonic TBA 
March CCC Jazz Festival Jazz TBA 
March 17 Tues Orch Concert Orch 7:00 PM 
March 19 Thurs Band Concert Bands 7:00 PM 
 
April 14 Tues NWOC Band Festival Symphonic TBA 
April 16 Thurs NWOC Orchestra Festival Chamber TBA 
April 23 Thurs WLHS 2​nd​ band festival Concert TBA 
 
May 1 Fri Springfest Jazz  TBA 
May 1 Fri State Small Ensembles Individuals TBA 
May 2 Sat Instrumental State Solo Contest Individuals TBA 
May 14 Thurs State Orchestra Festival Chamber TBA 
May 15 Fri State Band Festival Symphonic TBA 
May 28 Thurs Final Band/Orch Concert All 7:00 PM 
May 30 Sat State Jazz Festival Jazz TBA 
 
June 4 Thurs Graduation Band TBA 
 
 



 
Basketball Band 
1/14 WBB 
1/21 WBB 
1/28 WBB 
1/31 All (Double Header) 
2/4 WBB 
2/7 All 
2/18 All (Double Header) 

2/25 WBB 
3/3 All 
3/7 Round 1 (All) 
3/11 State Tournament (All) 
3/12 State Tournament (All) 
3/13 State Tournament (All) 
3/14 State Tournament (All) 

__________________________________________________________________________________ 
 
Pit Orchestra 

9/13 7:30-8:25 AM Rehearsal Zero Period Morning Rehearsals 

9/20 7:30-8:25 AM Rehearsal  

9/27 7:30-8:25 AM Rehearsal  

9/30 3:30-5:30 PM Rehearsal  

10/3 3:30-5:30 PM Rehearsal  

10/4 7:30-8:25 AM Rehearsal  

10/7 3:30-5:30 PM Rehearsal  

10/10 3:30-5:30 PM Rehearsal  

10/11 9:00-12:00 PM Rehearsal  

10/14 3:30-5:30 PM Rehearsal  

10/17 3:30-5:30 PM Rehearsal  

10/18 7:30-8:25 AM Rehearsal  

10/21 3:30-5:30 PM Rehearsal  

10/24 3:30-5:30 PM Rehearsal  

10/25 7:30-8:25 AM Rehearsal  

10/28 3:30-5:30 PM Act 1 with cast  

10/29 3:30-5:30 PM Act 2 with cast  

10/30 3:30-5:30 PM Rehearsal  

10/31 3:30-5:30 PM Rehearsal  

11/1 3:30-5:30 PM Rehearsal  

11/4 4:30, 6:00 curtain Dress Rehearsal  

11/5 4:30, 6:00 curtain Dress Rehearsal  

11/6 4:30, 6:00 curtain Dress Rehearsal  

11/7 6:00, 7:00 curtain Performance  

11/8 6:00, 7:00 curtain Performance  

11/9 6:00, 7:00 curtain Performance  

11/13? 5:00, 6:00 curtain Possible rehearsal/performance  

11/14 6:00, 7:00 curtain Performance  

11/15 6:00, 7:00 curtain Performance  

11/16 1:30, 2:00 curtain Performance  
 


